

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 2945 OF 2013

THE CAPTAIN OF PORTS, GOVERNMENT
OF GOA

... Appellant

Versus

MR. JAIDEV ARJUN VENGURLECAR @ MR.
ZOIDEV ARZUNA VINGURLECAR

... Respondent

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Shri Dhupkar, official from Ld. Advocate General's Office requested
for one week's time to remove the office objections.

Granted.

S.O. next week.

Date: 10th January, 2014

(B. P. Deshpande)
Registrar (Judicial)

gs/-