

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 64 OF 2014

THE CAPTAIN OF PORTS, GOVERNMENT
OF GOA.

... Appellant

Versus

MR. JAIDEV ARJUN VENGURLECAR @ MR.
ZOIDEV ARZUNA VINGURLECAR

... Respondent

Adv. Ms. P. Kalangutkar holding for Adv. Ms. Neha Kholkar for
Appellant.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Ld. Counsel for Appellant sought orally, two weeks time to deposit
requisite process fee.

Time granted.

Date: 26th March, 2015

(P. M. Shinde)
Deputy Registrar

ms