

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 64 OF 2014

THE CAPTAIN OF PORTS, GOVERNMENT
OF GOA.

... Appellant

Versus

MR. JAIDEV ARJUN VENGURLECAR @ MR.
ZOIDEV ARZUNA VINGURLECAR

... Respondent

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Though none present for the appellant, one more chance is given to the appellant to pay the requisite process fee.

Two weeks time granted.

Date: 23rd April, 2015

(P. M. Shinde)
Deputy Registrar

ms